L Berage customers
Country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Brazil
Brazil
Egypt
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Fiji
France
France
Germany
Germany
Ireland
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Customer

Coca Cola (Sydney)

Coca Cola Brisbain

Coca Cola Perth
Coca-Cola,Melbourne

CUB (Carlton United Breweries)
CUB (Carlton United Breweries)
Cub Melbourne

CUB Yatalla, Queensland
Diageo Guiness

Queensland breweries

Spa Monopole

Interbrew Leuven

Interbrew Leuven

Latasa

Pepsico de Brasil

Software

Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000P
Seametal 9000SD

Egyptian Bottling company (Pepsi Cola Seametal 9000X

Britvik

Scottish Newcastle

Bass Breweries

Carlsberg Beer

CCE (Coca-Cola Entrerprises)
CCE (Coca-Cola Entrerprises)
CCE (Coca-Cola Entrerprises)
Daniel Thwaites Brewery
Deagio/Guinnes Brewers
Federation Brewery

Interbrew

Whitbread

Ball Packaging in Chester
Coors Brewery

Coca-Cola Amaitil

Coca-Cola

Eaux de Mineral St. Alban

Ball

Ball, research center Bonn
Diageo Northen Ireland
Coca-Cola

Jafora-Tabori

Lageen

Tempo (Heineken beer)
Hokkai Can

KIRIN BREWERY, Osaka
KIRIN BREWERY, Research Center
KIRIN BREWERY, Tokyo plant
Kirin

Coca Cola Central Japan

Kirin Techno Academy

Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000HD
Seamtal 9000SD
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Clearance

Score

Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance

inROLL

Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000HD

Date
mm/dd/yyyy

23/03/2003
18/12/2003
18/12/2003
07/08/2003
29/04/1997
29/12/2005
10/03/2004
24/11/2005
20/07/2004
03/07/1997
08/08/2007
18/02/2001
08/09/2003
06/12/2001
03/18/2009
08/02/1998
03/10/2010
07/03/2008
15/09/1998
21/08/2006
09/02/2003
09/02/2003
09/02/2003
02/02/2006
02/09/2003
02/09/2003
11/07/2001
05/09/1999
08/19/2010
10/08/2009
13/06/2004
13/07/1999
15/06/2005
01/03/2007

7/24/2008
16/02/2004
01/12/2010
24/01/1999
01/12/1999
29/02/2004
27/09/2006
20/11/2006
02/03/2004
28/03/2007
04/09/2000
14/05/2007
11/23/2009



Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Macedonia
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

New Zealand

Panama
Philippines
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Saudi Arabia

Orion Brewery
Suntory Takasago
Kirin/Kobe plant
Kirin/Nagoya
Nichiro
Asahi/Nagoya
Asha Soft Drinks
Ashai

Ashai

Ashai Nagoya
Chitose/Kirin
Coca-Cola East
Coca-Cola Fuiji
Coca-Cola Fuiji
Fukuoka/Kirin
Kirin Beverage
Kirin Distiller
Kirin Sendai
Kirin Sendai
Kirin Shiga

Kirin Techno Academy
Kirin/Fukuoka
Kirin/lbaraki
Kirin/Okayama
Kirin/Shiga
Kirin/Yokohama
Meiji Dairies
Suntory

Suntory Kyusyu
Suntory Musashino
Tochigi/kirin

Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W

Pivara Skopje (Coca Cola & Heineken) Seametal 9000W

Guinness

BOTEMEX

Bavaria

DIS

Grolsch

Heineken Den Bosch
Heineken Vrumona
Heineken Zoeterwoude

Seametal 9000W
Clearance
Clearance
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000SD

Heineken Zoeterwoude (Training cente Seametal 9000W
Menken Drinks (Was transferred to Q-1 Seametal 9000W

Coca Cola Auckland

Del Prado Conservas Panamenas
San Miguel Packaging Specialists

Sab Miller Russia
Sunlinterbev

Baltica Samara Lietuvenia

Pepsi-Cola

ALJOMAIH PEPSI BOTTLING

Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Score

Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000M
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000HD

10/19/2008
25/06/2008
26/05/2002
23/05/2000
05/01/2000
21/11/2000
02/03/1999
10/11/1999
10/11/1999
10/11/1999
23/05/2000
05/12/2001
19/02/2001
19/02/2001
23/05/2000
12/10/2003
12/10/2003
28/11/1999
19/11/2006
08/03/2001
31/01/2002
12/10/2000
28/11/1999
12/10/2000
12/10/2000
12/10/2000
29/03/2006
22/10/2000
27/02/2003
31/01/2001
23/05/2000
14/09/2003
16/03/2004

2/24/2008
04/07/2010
31/05/2007
31/05/2007
06/05/2007
24/04/2002
31/08/2005
27/03/2006
14/01/2001
31/01/2007
19/01/2005
26/03/2007
02/05/2009
13/03/2008
28/02/2007
02/04/2000
25/11/2007



Saudi Arabia
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
Spain

Spain
Switzerland
Taiwan
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

ALJOMAIH PEPSI BOTTLING
Bevcan (Nampak)

Coca Cola

Coke S.A (Cope Town)
Haitai Beverage Ltd

Lotte Chilsung

Lotte Chilsung

Lotte Chilsung

Lotte Chilsung

OB BEER (Angelus seamer)
OB BEER (Ferrum seamer)
Coca Cola

Hana Nanotech

Hite Brewery CO.,LTD

Hite Brewery CO.,LTD
Sangll beverage

Damm

Damm Barcelona
Heineken Calanda

King Car Food Ind. Co.,Ltd.
Ajonomoto

Quality Cofee products Limited,Nestle

Thai Pure drink (Coca Cola)
Shinga Brewery

Interbev brewery

Densa

SARMAT SAB Miller
Anheuser-Busch U.S.A
Coca Cola Downey

Miller brewery Albany GA
Miller Eden NC

Miller Fort Worth

Miller Irvingdale CA
Miller Milwaukee IL

Miller Trenton OH
MillerCoors Elkton

Seametal 9000HD
Clearance
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance

Score

Score

Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000W
Seametal 9000SD
Seametal 9000HD
Seametal 9000W
Seamtal 9000SD
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance

26/11/2007
10/22/2009
08/05/1997
06/08/1998
15/03/2005
09/02/2005
21/08/2005
23/11/2005
30/08/2006
08/05/2006
06/12/2006
04/27/2010
14/01/2010
09/09/2003
18/04/2007
06/04/2006
05/03/2002
22/12/1997
12/03/2001
19/04/1998
17/06/1998
27/10/1997
12/05/2003
10/12/2010
04/03/2008
26/02/2003
2/16/2009
20/10/2005
11/03/2008
25/12/2006
27/12/2007
09/21/2008
27/12/2007
27/12/2007
06/03/2008
07/20/2009



